Cliffsend Parish Council - Cliffsend Village Hall
Notice of Parish Council Meeting - Thursday 8™ January 2015

Meeting of the Finance and General Purpose Committee 7.15pm -7.30pm
Parish Council Meeting commences at 7.30pm

111/14-15

112/14-15

113/14-15

114/14-15

115/14-15

116/14-15

117/14-15

118/14-15

119/14-15

120/14-15

121/14-15

122/14-15

Agenda
Welcome and apologies for absence
Declarations of interest
Adoption of the minutes of 4™ December 2014 as being a true record.
Matters arising from the above minutes

Reports F & GP Committee Report
District/County Councillors
Community Warden
CllIrs Reports
Parkway Presentation

Financial Matters
To authorise items of expenditure since the last meeting.

Current topics

PCSO/PC surgery rota
Scanning

Flowers/plants

Preparing for emergencies
Community Right to bid
Traffic Calming
Neighbourhood Plan
Local Plan Public Meeting

Clerk’s Report

Correspondence received

Planning Applications

Any other items — no financial or major decisions to be made

Public Questions — no decisions made



