

## Cliffsend Parish Council - Cliffsend Village Hall Notice of Parish Council Meeting - Thursday 8<sup>th</sup> January 2015

Meeting of the Finance and General Purpose Committee 7.15pm -7.30pm Parish Council Meeting commences at 7.30pm

## Agenda

111/14-15	Welcome and apologies for absence	
112/14-15	Declarations of interest	
113/14-15	Adoption of the minutes of 4 <sup>th</sup> December 2014 as being a true record.	
114/14-15	Matters arising from the above minutes	
115/14-15	Reports	F & GP Committee Report District/County Councillors Community Warden Cllrs Reports Parkway Presentation
116/14-15	Financial Matters To authorise items of expenditure since the last meeting.	
117/14-15	Current topics PCSO/PC surgery rota Scanning Flowers/plants Preparing for emergencies Community Right to bid Traffic Calming Neighbourhood Plan Local Plan Public Meeting	
118/14-15	Clerk's Report	
119/14-15	Correspondence received	
120/14-15	Planning Applications	
121/14-15	Any other items – no financial or major decisions to be made	
122/14-15	Public Questions – no decisions made	